
朝日新聞社杯 (2007年1月8日(月))
Flight E Average = 135 VpScale = 25(20 Bds)
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WOMBAT 松原 良 倉知 良紀
山口 秀人 1 185 3 23

67-302 20
41-161 25

77-271 22
44-111 21

65-381 11
37-541 25

84-161 21
50-19

17
44-35

しらさぎ 吉沢 典子 吉沢 正文
但井 浩二 但井 邦子 2-3 152 5

29-77
21
50-236 24

76-324-5 21
62-314-5 14

29-3211 5
27-788-9 18

55-403 25
69-19

19
44-27

桑田 はるみ 佐野 久弥
中井 富子 久保 公人
富沢 礼子 松島 美津子 2-3 152 1-2 25

77-291 22
52-175 5

27-7710 9
31-626-8 21

57-273 25
78-272 23

56-162 9
19-50

13
35-44

伊藤 美樹子 大田 容子
西山 真理 栗田 正子
田中 規子 折登 江里子 4 147 4-5 19

55-3513 10
16-417-9 19

38-206 21
47-184-5 16

32-294-6 16
29-265 14

27-305-6 16
37-32

16
28-22

川手 若菜 沢間 泰子
大橋 マチ子 谷口 仁美
星 維子 杉田 啓子 5 146 14

38-458-9 19
57-3715 8

26-608 24
68-2410 11

26-46
9

33-6013 16
56-529 20

65-41
25
92-18

中本 君代 吉本 園
筧 啓子 吉村 憲子
木村 あをえ 星加 玲子 6 145 80 15

46-483 24
79-372 21

52-257 8
11-443 19

46-264-6 14
26-293 16

30-275-6 14
40-48

14
22-28

宗像 久直
宗像 久直 石村 千春
五来 時夫 長島 敏雄
富沢 タツ子 7-8 143 93 7 17

52-40
9

25-5514 17
59-4912 16

43-3914 12
24-40

21
55-256 22

56-207 14
32-37

15
14-16

Dr. K
並木 亮 塚本 健司
近藤 圭一 上野 幸子
塩谷 真 荒木 ひとみ 7-8 143 5

19-7121 9
23-5017 25

77-511 21
69-399 18

40-247 21
60-334 17

47-374 16
48-40

11
27-44

広瀬 令子 中尾 雅躬
泉対 宏子 9 141 15

48-464-5 22
57-2511 9

25-524-5 25
94-196-8 11

56-744-6 19
56-358-9 7

16-568 18
70-55

15
16-14

我楽多堂
萬木 美緒 小泉 早苗
森 眞砂子 芦村 典子
中島 星紀 和田 光章 10 136 48 16 13

40-5218 11
37-5719 13

49-59
11
33-5219 14

41-46
24
66-20

12
40-5515 14

33-38
24
58-12

木本 節 小早川 富喜子
塚田 明 山崎 真知子
春見 和子 米山 裕子 11 134 89 4-5 19

41-247 16
46-394 22

60-262 16
34-306-8 9

38-658 11
35-5610 13

37-4711 12
55-70

16
44-36

オリオン
宇田川 晴代 清野 淑子
河内 和子 杉山 敏子
岸 久美子 森 ヒデ子 12 132 16

56-484-5 21
55-253 21

67-383 14
30-342 19

74-562 19
54-377 2

16-8414 3
4-69

17
56-44

ルクリア
平澤 紀代子 飯田 千鶴子
土屋 越子 千々岩 君代
亀田 真理子 多田 眞理子 13 131 58 14

48-5619 8
25-57

10
24-4916 19

52-3315 19
48-30

12
30-44

20
59-36

15
33-35

14
36-44

Alegria
平野 弓美 春日部 博子
藤阪 好 増田 不二子
柳田 清美 伊藤 由紀子 14 130 83 16

33-2912 14
13-167-9 18

41-2615 9
18-4716 11

30-48
18
32-18

16
51-48

15
35-33

13
44-56

坂部 富美子 中川 和子
中川 しづ代 宗 萬里
都 千賀代 124 78 14

29-3320 6
37-7916 20

49-2421 6
24-68

14
42-4921 6

20-66
21
61-3319 20

45-23
17
43-32

野川 千佳子 角田 きし子
久間木 千良子 羽倉 すなお
深瀬 英子 小林 裕子 124 81 11

35-55
15
27-25

6
32-76

16
22-19

12
41-5420 14

51-57
18
45-30

16
38-33

16
46-41

ペリドット
鈴木 恵子 本宿 洋子
持田 延子 上野 睦子
斉藤 弘子 前島 洋子 17 122 33 6 18

51-35
14
39-4613 12

26-41
14
39-43

15
40-4016 11

11-31
14
52-56

10
16-39

14
41-46

岡本 民子
岡本 民子 井上 礼子
佐藤 優子 小川 多美枝
成田 みずほ 笹岡 昌子 120 37 17 12

35-5114 15
25-2718 11

20-3820 9
39-6918 16

46-4119 12
18-32

12
30-4521 12

34-50
21
57-28

高屋 瑠美子 白石 陸子
野田 慧美子 関谷 さゆり
浅見 由美子 小林 孝子 120 96 1-2 25

71-198-9 8
17-527-9 15

37-3517 1
19-9417 18

54-41
18
44-3015 14

48-5110 20
39-16

1
18-92

一矢 啓子
一矢 啓子 岡崎 美那子
宮島 暁美 東城 世津子
広瀬 弘子 荻原 恵子 20 116 68 16

45-38
16
16-1310 15

35-379 17
30-18

9
27-57

19
31-1114 8

20-5616 10
41-65

6
12-58

武部 宣子 大鷹 市郎
河合 秀夫 中川 冷子
鈴置 礼子 池貝 澄子 21 115 40 11

24-416 25
88-1012 9

38-67
13
18-30

15
40-40

9
25-55

10
36-5920 10

23-45
13
32-43

オーロラ
長野 恭子 上野 久美子
細田 和枝 見次 啓子
鈴掛 壽子 永山 理子 22 92 50 20 7

30-6722 1
10-8822 2

5-7722 14
19-2222 16

49-4222 16
57-5122 9

33-6122 18
50-34

9
28-57


